AGENDA

Crawford County Board of Supervisors

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 9:00 AM

Cecil Blum, Chairman | Dave Muhlbauer, Vice Chairman | Kyle R. Schultz | Eric Skoog | Jeri Vogt

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

Call to Order by Chairman

Review Agenda

Conflict of Interest

Reading of Minutes

Old Business

Correspondence

Approval of Claims

Notification of Manure Management
Personnel Changes

Change of Status - Kelsi Jepsen — Public Health
Resignation — Makayla McGrew - Conservation
Paul Assman - County Engineer

Discuss & Take Action - Resolution to approve detour route on E16 between 240t and 250t Streets

Discuss & Take Action - Sheriff Steinkuehler — Clerk of Court Door Installation — Key Fob System with Corey Gaskill of
ACS

Discuss & Take Action — Neal Carstens — County Held Deeds in Deloit
Citizen’s Input

Adjourn

UPCOMING MEETINGS TO WHICH THE SUPERVISORS MAY BE ATTENDING:
March 17th — Farm Bureau - Noon
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